
Teacher Email and Phone Extension List

English Language Arts

Name Email                                   Phone Extension Name Email                                 Phone Extension

Book,
Cassandra

cbook@huntsd.org 1204 Patrick,  Chris cpatrick@huntsd.org 1205

Havird, Jennifer jhavird@huntsd.org 1208 Werner, Heidi hwerner@huntsd.org 1236

Kline, Kathy kkline@huntsd.org 1209

Mathematics

Campbell, Kelly kcampbell@huntsd.org 1111 Mykut,
Jonathan

jmykut@huntsd.org 1105

Eichelberger,
Scott

seichelberger@huntsd.org 1133 Shane
Thomas

sthomas@huntsd.org 1107

Kester, Cindy ckester@huntsd.org 1109

Science

Brown,
Charlotte

cbrown@huntsd.org 1224 Gabriel, Craig cgabriel@huntsd.org 1217

Conaway,
Sharon

sconaway@huntsd.org 1216 Meily, Sean smeily@huntsd.org 1220

Elder, Paul pelder@huntsd.org 1212

Social Studies

Baer, Matt mbaer@huntsd.org 1242 Marter,
Matthew

mmarter@huntsd.org 1237

Foster, Jason jfoster@huntsd.org 1234 McMath,
Stacey

Smcmath@huntsd.org 1238

Guisler,
Matthew

mguisler@huntsd.org 1240
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Related Arts

Johnson, Trisha
Choir/Music

tjohnson@huntsd.org 2174 Ben Young
Computer Science

byoung@huntsd.org 1139

Buckley, Mary Ann
Business

mbuckley@huntsd.org 1131 Ryan, Natalie
Foreign Language

nroll@huntsd.org 1203

Bucynski, Toni
Business

tbucynski@huntsd.org 1134 Shaffer, Erin
Art

eshaffer@huntsd.org 1227

Canner, Jordan
Band/Music

jcanner@huntsd.org 2172 Dell, Lloyd
Vocational Ed.

lldell@huntsd.org 2168

Elder, Emily
Physical Education

eelder@huntsd.org 1142 Shope, Kelsea
Family Consumer
Science

kjones@huntsd.org 1241

Doyle, Corey
Physical Education

cdoyle@huntsd.org 1140 Tomlinson,
Michael
Foreign Language

mtomlin@huntsd.org 1135

Special Education

Ardrey, Carolyn cardre@huntsd.org 1207 Marter, Sarah sbunch@huntsd.org 1157

Kane, Christina ckane@huntsd.org 1247 McCaulley, Onda omccaulley@huntsd.org 1125

Evangelisto, Lori levanglisto@huntsd.org 1244 Snyder, Jennifer jsnyder@huntsd.org 1239

Kurtz, Sylvia skurtz@huntsd.org 1202 Solarczyk, Rebecca rsolarczyk@huntsd.org 1155

Lucas, Danielle dlucas@huntsd.org 1260 Varner, Sarah svarner@huntsd.org 1244

BILD

Young, Anita
BILD Principal

ayoung@huntsd.org 2118

Minor, Andra
English

aminor@huntsd.org 1232 Potter, Terra
Science

tpotter@huntsd.org 1232

Sabatino,
Elizabeth
Social Studies

Esabatino@huntsd.org 1232
Dunn, Kevin
Math

kdunn@huntsd.org 1232

Transitions

Acri, Amanda aacri@huntsd.org 1139 Seibert, Tiffany tseibert@huntsd.org 2164

Myers, Dana damyers@huntsd.org 2164
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Para-Educators

Beck, Amy abeck@hunsd.org McGonigle, Lori lmcgonigle@huntsd.org

Busko, Cindy cbusko@huntsd.org Palmer, Kelli kpalmer@huntsd.org

Guyer, Deb dguyer@huntsd.org Querry, Sarah sbrindle@huntsd.org

Kemper, Marina mkemper@huntsd.org Snare, Diane dsnare@huntsd.org

Long, Suzanne slong@huntsd.org Teeters, Ramona rteeters@huntsd.org 2160

Nurses

Hiquet, Amy RN ahiquet@huntsd.org 1218 Tharp, Kristian
LPN

ktharp@huntsd.org 1218

School Counselors

Heaton, Kodiak
Learners M - Z

kheaton@huntsd.org 1232 Snare, Melanie
Learners A - L

msnare@huntsd.org 2134

Repetz, Andrea
College Advisor

arepetz@huntsd.org 2146

Athletic Director

Young, Matt myoung@huntsd.org 2148

Administration

Lee, Travis
Principal

tlee@huntsd.org 2136 Streightiff,
Kristen
Assistant
Principal

kcstreightiff@huntsd.org 2138

Administrative Assistants

Colton, Maureen
Front Office

mcolton@huntsd.org 2140 Stitt, Debra
Front Office

dstitt@huntsd.org 2142

Pyne, Casie
Guidance

cpyne@huntsd.org 2156
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